
LOS ANGELES COUNTY ALL AGENCIES
SALES TAX TRENDS FOR ALL AGENCIES - 3Q 2014 SALES

Count
Current Year Prior Year

3Q 2014 3Q 2013 % ChangeAgency Name County Pool
Share of Actual Receipts

% Change
Adjusted*

Agency allocations reflect "point of sale" receipts

 2,027Rolling Hills  39 -29 - N/A -0.0% +133.3%

 9,070,041Glendale  6,488  6,772,541 +  33.9%2.7% +  34.0%

 4,039,881Signal Hill  896  2,931,172 +  37.8%1.2% +  23.6%

 1,051,189Diamond Bar  1,499  846,432 +  24.2%0.3% +  23.4%

 963,404Westlake Village  1,043  799,518 +  20.5%0.3% +  18.8%

 1,894,260South Gate  1,840  1,585,508 +  19.5%0.6% +  18.1%

 15,348,804Los Angeles Co. Uninc  18,848  12,965,549 +  18.4%4.6% +  17.5%

 1,101,588Agoura Hills  1,041  804,347 +  37.0%0.3% +  16.3%

 1,004,737San Fernando  2,419  956,439 +    5.0%0.3% +  16.1%

 292,434Cudahy  513  258,021 +  13.3%0.1% +  12.3%

 3,650,684West Covina  2,182  3,277,756 +  11.4%1.1% +  12.0%

 619,719La Puente  1,716  536,901 +  15.4%0.2% +  11.8%

 6,814,122Beverly Hills  3,501  5,962,449 +  14.3%2.0% +  11.6%

 859,243Malibu  971  775,568 +  10.8%0.3% +    9.2%

 4,237,047Pomona  5,929  3,797,789 +  11.6%1.3% +    9.2%

 361,130Maywood  445  262,304 +  37.7%0.1% +    8.2%

 2,224,561Gardena  2,657  2,129,573 +    4.5%0.7% +    7.7%

 944,033Irwindale  742  810,801 +  16.4%0.3% +    7.7%

 52,986Palos Verdes Estates  336  65,507 -  19.1%0.0% +    7.5%

 1,223,302Monterey Park  1,590  1,028,028 +  19.0%0.4% +    7.3%

 298,641Avalon  239  268,386 +  11.3%0.1% +    6.9%

 7,011,399Industry  5,528  7,052,488 -    0.6%2.1% +    6.7%

 1,280,981Vernon  1,258  1,104,223 +  16.0%0.4% +    6.6%

 3,713,513El Monte  2,679  3,588,828 +    3.5%1.1% +    6.5%

 1,174,649Bellflower  1,479  1,040,442 +  12.9%0.3% +    6.3%

 1,451,776Huntington Park  1,638  1,396,707 +    3.9%0.4% +    6.1%

 415,506Temple City  830  379,566 +    9.5%0.1% +    5.8%

 4,860,935Carson  2,626  5,284,301 -    8.0%1.4% +    5.8%

 3,170,703Inglewood  2,388  2,950,083 +    7.5%0.9% +    5.7%

 1,703,256Covina  1,791  1,734,362 -    1.8%0.5% +    5.5%

 4,380,822Culver City  2,363  4,023,824 +    8.9%1.3% +    5.3%

 516,399Rancho Palos Verdes  765  491,211 +    5.1%0.2% +    5.1%

 2,041,278Whittier  2,875  1,916,106 +    6.5%0.6% +    5.1%

 4,946,435Commerce  1,517  4,464,058 +  10.8%1.5% +    5.0%

 2,815,759Lakewood  1,695  2,756,027 +    2.2%0.8% +    4.8%

 399,931Lomita  586  409,847 -    2.4%0.1% +    4.8%

 3,255,908West Hollywood  2,439  3,003,886 +    8.4%1.0% +    4.6%

 1,797,995Glendora  2,079  1,847,258 -    2.7%0.5% +    4.3%

 665,306Hermosa Beach  1,078  623,096 +    6.8%0.2% +    4.3%

 3,104,728Hawthorne  1,666  2,962,532 +    4.8%0.9% +    4.2%

 6,070,883Santa Fe Springs  5,648  5,509,199 +  10.2%1.8% +    4.0%

 112,733,332Los Angeles  123,761  107,505,029 +    4.9%33.6% +    3.8%

 589,441Lawndale  719  561,299 +    5.0%0.2% +    3.6%

 460,860South Pasadena  782  447,264 +    3.0%0.1% +    3.6%

 195,232Hawaiian Gardens  296  158,492 +  23.2%0.1% +    3.4%

 833,687Lynwood  1,235  794,367 +    4.9%0.2% +    3.2%

 2,187,030Arcadia  2,701  2,123,970 +    3.0%0.7% +    3.2%

 11,778,359Long Beach  12,107  13,055,976 -    9.8%3.5% +    3.0%

 7,011,733Burbank  4,806  6,773,464 +    3.5%2.1% +    3.0%

 6,161,917Cerritos  1,807  5,801,425 +    6.2%1.8% +    3.0%

 7,176,296Pasadena  8,158  7,010,386 +    2.4%2.1% +    2.8%

 1,299,395San Dimas  1,264  1,188,007 +    9.4%0.4% +    2.8%

 7,567,036Santa Clarita  7,572  7,358,115 +    2.8%2.3% +    2.7%
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 2,149,238Norwalk  1,658  2,024,835 +    6.1%0.6% +    2.7%

 1,205,836Azusa  1,063  1,155,189 +    4.4%0.4% +    2.7%

 2,140,560La Mirada  1,036  2,077,584 +    3.0%0.6% +    2.5%

 2,461,265El Segundo  1,309  2,696,491 -    8.7%0.7% +    2.3%

 2,702,175Montebello  1,680  2,613,043 +    3.4%0.8% +    2.2%

 621,823Bell Gardens  708  580,795 +    7.1%0.2% +    2.1%

 909,335San Gabriel  1,670  886,543 +    2.6%0.3% +    1.9%

 4,253,185Lancaster  3,333  3,998,325 +    6.4%1.3% +    1.8%

 1,955,274Monrovia  1,618  1,961,031 -    0.3%0.6% +    1.8%

 2,335,874Redondo Beach  2,628  2,400,484 -    2.7%0.7% +    1.7%

 7,914,666Santa Monica  5,823  7,909,217 +    0.1%2.4% +    1.5%

 1,139,567Duarte  584  1,122,197 +    1.5%0.3% +    1.4%

 1,840,481Compton  1,997  1,571,380 +  17.1%0.5% +    1.4%

 4,633Hidden Hills  48  4,285 +    8.1%0.0% +    1.1%

 1,302,988Baldwin Park  1,299  1,276,988 +    2.0%0.4% +    1.1%

 3,919,791Palmdale  2,807  3,436,319 +  14.1%1.2% +    1.1%

 3,384,739Alhambra  2,008  3,380,846 +    0.1%1.0% +    1.1%

 847,579Claremont  1,131  792,170 +    7.0%0.3% +    1.0%

 1,874,698Pico Rivera  1,164  1,774,235 +    5.7%0.6% +    0.8%

 983,550Rosemead  1,257  962,999 +    2.1%0.3% +    0.7%

 531,606Artesia  620  527,707 +    0.7%0.2% +    0.7%

 447,904Walnut  1,328  450,694 -    0.6%0.1% +    0.5%

 2,201,544Manhattan Beach  1,455  2,160,093 +    1.9%0.7% +    0.5%

 977,898South El Monte  2,330  978,861 -    0.1%0.3% +    0.4%

 9,731,578Torrance  9,902  9,607,464 +    1.3%2.9% +    0.3%

 913,323La Verne  877  860,352 +    6.2%0.3% +    0.1%

 3,700,490Downey  2,738  3,657,407 +    1.2%1.1% -    0.2%

 586,022La Cañada Flintridge  606  584,373 +    0.3%0.2% -    0.3%

 72,600Sierra Madre  444  66,965 +    8.4%0.0% -    0.6%

 6,222La Habra Heights  114  8,634 -  27.9%0.0% -    1.3%

 98,193San Marino  400  89,336 +    9.9%0.0% -    1.4%

 1,732,985Paramount  4,503  1,835,566 -    5.6%0.5% -    1.6%

 404,468Bell  690  438,238 -    7.7%0.1% -    4.4%

 256,034Rolling Hills Estates  449  270,649 -    5.4%0.1% -    6.4%

 1,324,626Calabasas  1,040  1,420,082 -    6.7%0.4% -  10.4%

 756Bradbury  23  2,571 -  70.6%0.0% -  32.3%

 325,410  335,759,816  317,734,348 +    5.7%Totals 100.0% +    5.3%

 39,772,852Los Angeles Pool  30,047  38,118,390 +    4.3% +    8.7%
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